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Gasto corrien
Gasto de Inve
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Materiales, ac
Vehiculos y Ec
Pasajes aéreo
Pasajes terres
Viaticos en el
Vestuario y ur
Equipo de cor
Material de lir
Materiales, ut
Materiales, ut
Congresosy ¢
Servicios de a

MODIFICADO

201.19
350,000.00
35,000.00
8,059.50
55,000.00
24,990.00
148,000.00
8,272.00
208,500.00
37,732.50
635,588.00
1,391,750.00

MINISTRADO

201.19
350,000.00
35,000.00
8,059.50
55,000.00
24,990.00
148,000.00
8,272.00
208,500.00
37,732.50
635,588.00
1,391,750.00

COMPROMET

18,135.00
7,160.22
15,688.00

99,891.59

DEVENGADO

18,135.00
7,160.22
15,688.00

99,891.59

EJERCIDO

18,135.00
7,160.22
15,688.00

99,891.59

PAGADO

18,135.00
7,160.22
15,688.00

99,891.59
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